ALL Welding
Star Trading
Local suppliers for wide range of products and services to all kind industrial sector in Malaysia
36, Jalan Utama 2/12, Taman Perindustrian Puchong Utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor
Phone: +603 5886 5535 (Office) | Email: allwedstar@gmail.com
GAS PRODUCTS
ALL Welding
Star Trading

)
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSION
25
Pressure Regulator
 Designed to provide easy, safe, and fast
 cylinder exchanges by eliminating the direct
 connection between the gas regulator and
 cylinder
 Bracket Mount fits both Single and Dual-Stage
 Regulators
 S Station Blocks are available in Chrome-Plated
 Brass and 316L Stainless Steel
 Pigtails are equipped with Anti-Whip/Anti-Kink
 Stainless Steel arm or casing
Series
PSSL: 316L
PSB: Brass
Bracket
Style
W: Wall-Mount
Inlet Pressure
Range
D: 3000 psi
Inlet
Connections (on pigtail)
01: 1/4”NPT(M)
22: CGA320
23: CGA330
24: CGA350
Other Connections are available
Outlet
Connection (to regulator)
01: 1/4”NPT(M)
Check
Valve
CV: With Check
Valve
Leave blank for
no check valves
Pigtails
(36”)
S: 316L
T: Teflon
Note: Gas Regulators not included with Protocol Station*.
26
• Purge assembly is highly recommended when a toxic, corrosive, flammable or ultra high purity gas is used in a system.
• Purge assembly enables users to purge systems of contamination.
SL-P101
• Straight purge connection
• For connection to regulator’s high
 pressure inlet
• For regulators and downstream devices
• Purge gases delivered from regulator’s
 downstream
• Sui• Suitable for circular purging
• “T”-design purge connection
• For connection between regulator
 and cylinder
• Purge of whole gas system
• Purge gases delivered from regulator’s
 downstream
• Sui• Suitable for circular purging
• Cross design purge connection
• For connection between regulator and
 cylinder
• Purge of whole gas system, diaphragm
 valve controls purging for cylinder valve
• Purge gases relieved from purged port
  of regulator’s downstream
SL-P102 SL-P103
GAUGES & ELECTRONIC CONTACT GAUGES